DEPARTMENT: PUBLIC ENTERPRISES
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY
QUESTION NO.: 1824

DATE OF PUBLICATION: 26 September 2014

Mr E J Marais (DA) to ask the Minister of Public Enterprises:

What is the remuneration of the (a) chairpersons, (b) vice-chairpersons and (c) members of the various boards of state-owned enterprises? NW2197E

Reply:

(a - ¢) The remuneration of the Chairperson and Non-Executive Directors of the various Boards of Directors for each State-Owned Company as at 31 March 2014 is recorded on the tables below. None of the Boards have a Vice or Deputy
Chairperson.

TRANSNET:

(a) Board of Directors (b) Total Cost to Company
Mr ME Mkwanazi (Chairperson) 1,050 000.00
Mr MA Fanucchi 472 000.00
Ms Y Forbes 653 000.00
Mr HD Gazendam 634 000.00
Ms N Moola 472 000.00
Ms NP Mnxasana 472 000.00
Ms NR NJeke 630 000.00
Mr IM Sharma 551 000.00


Mr IB Skosana

551 000.00

Ms ZE Tshabalala 574 000.00
Ms DLJ Tshepe 630 000.00
Mr N Choubey 98 000.00

TOTAL

R6,787 000.00

ESKOM:

(a) Board of Directors

(b) Total Cost to Company

Mr Z A Tsotsi (Chairperson) 1,789 000.00
Dr. B L Fanaroff 487 000.00
Ms R M Q Gungubele 437 000.00
Ms N Lesela 437 000.00
Ms B Luthuli 551 000.00
Ms C Mabude 468 000.00
Ms Y Masithela 468 000.00
Mr M C Matjila (appointed Acting CEO with 493 000.00
effect from 1 April 2014)

Dr. B Mehlomakulu 493 000.00
Mr M E Mkwanazi 493 000.00
Mr S P Q Sedibe 493 000.00
Ms D E L Zondo 468 000.00

TOTAL

R7,007 000.00

BROADBAND INFRACO:

(a) Board of Directors

(b) Total Cost to Company

Mr M Ngcobo (Chairperson) 783 078.00
Ms Meta Maponya 263 562.00
Ms Xoliswa Kakana 372 829.00
Ms Nokuthula Selamolela 251 273.00
Mr Sydney Mabalayo 372 829.00
Mr Shakeel Meer 299 074.00
Dr. Anthony Githiari 277 904.00
Mr Salim Essa 246 073.00

TOTAL

R2,866 622.00


SOUTH AFRICAN AIRWAYS:

(a) Board of Directors

(c) Total Cost to Company

Ms D Myeni (Chairperson) 827 988.00
Mr A Khumalo 395 751.00
Mr A Mabizela 536 068.00
Dr R Naithani 446 556.00
Mr B Mpondo 1,062 401.00
Ms N Kubeka 858 564.00
Ms R Lepule 405 348.00
Ms C Roskruge 676 939.00
Ms Y Kwinana 637 872.00
TOTAL R5,847 487.00

SOUTH AFRICAN EXPRESS AIRWAYS:

(a) Board of Directors

(b) Total Cost to Company

Mr A Mabizela (Chairperson) 702 913.00
Ms B Ssamula 347 615.00
Ms KT Nondumo 262 312.00
Mr GN Mothema 250 084.00
Ms BPB Dibate 276 590.00
Ms NM Moshimane 221 198.00
Ms NB Gxumisa 276 590.00
Mr PE Mabyana 250 084.00

TOTAL

R2,587 386.00

SAFCOL:

(a) Board of Directors

(b) Total Cost to Company

Ms NV Magwentshu (resigned on 20 June 733 211.00
2014 as Chairperson and NED)

Prof SPM Fikeni (appointed Acting 204 919.00
Chairperson on 21 June 2014)

Ms N Medupe (resigned on 5 August 2014) 317 170.00
Mr M Kharva 317 848.00
Ms K Njobe 311 423.00
Ms F Blakeway 238 293.00


Ms MS Gilbert 229 107.00
Dr. SR Moephuli 204 262.00
TOTAL R2,556 233.00
DENEL:

(a) Board of Directors

(b) Total Cost to Company

Mr NR Kunene (Chairperson-resigned at 773 000.00
the 2014 AGM)
Adv. G Badela (Acting Chairperson as from 200 000.00
2014 AGM)
Dr GC Cruywagen 310 000.00
Ms MJ Janse van Rensburg (as from the 283 000.00
2014 AGM)
Prof T Marwala (resigned at the 2014 AGM) 76 000.00
Ms Z Mathenjwa 203 000.00
Ms NJ Motseki 136 000.00
Mr M Msimang 222 000.00
Mr BF Ngwenya 230 000.00
Prof SM Nkomo 354 000.00
Adv. MS Nthikila 226 000.00
Ms B Paledi 167 000.00
Mr MV Ratshimbilani 209 000.00
TOTAL R3,389 000.00
ALEXKOR:
(a) Board of Directors (b) Total Cost to
Company
Mr R Bagus (Chairperson) 1,201 285.00
Mr M Bhabha 275 333.00
Mr B Grobbelaar 206 809.00
Dr. N Mathabathe 248 314.00
Ms Z Ntlangula 397 255.00
Mr DB Mkhwanazi 196 263.00
Dr. R Paul 632 063.00
Ms S Zilwa 214 958.00
TOTAL R3,372 280.00

